

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	06.10.2023	<u>RRR, J</u> Smt. S. Nischala Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents submit that bills due to the petitioner are not uploaded. Smt. S. Siva Kumari, learned counsel for the respondents seeks time for compliance. Post on 17.11.2023. <u>RRR, J</u> DSV.	