

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	22.11.2025	<u>RRR, J</u> There is no compliance of the directions of this Court, despite grant of time. Accordingly, the 5th respondent shall be personally present before this Court, on the next date of hearing. Post on 19.12.2025. The presence of the 5th respondent shall stand waived, if the Order of this Court, shall be complied by then. <u>RRR,J</u> KPV	