

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	19.12.2025	<u>RRR, J</u> The 5th respondent is personally present before this Court and submits that steps are being taken for compliance. However, he is unable to obtain compliance as the Finance Department has not yet released the necessary funds. Post on 23.01.2026, for compliance. The 5th respondent shall appear before this Court on that date, unless there has been compliance in the meanwhile. <u>RRR, J</u> MJA	