

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	23.01.2026	<u>RRR, J</u> On 19.12.2025, this Court had recorded the personal appearance of the 5th respondent and directed for his presence today, if the orders of the Court are not complied with. The orders of the Court have not been complied with. Further, the 5th respondent is not present before this Court today. Accordingly, a Bailable Warrant is issued against the 5th respondent for his appearance before this Court. Post on 06.02.2026. MJA <u>RRR, J</u>	