

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	27.02.2026	<u>RRR, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that an implead petition has been filed. However, he seeks time on the ground that the said petition has been returned and steps would be taken to represent the application. Post on 13.03.2026. MJA <u>RRR, J</u>	