

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
08	09.07.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> None appears for the petitioner. As per the office report, respondent Nos.6 & 7 are new incumbents and are served with notice. However, none appears on their behalf. Battula Sanjaiah Gandhi, learned counsel appears for respondent No.5. List on 23.07.2026 <u>CGR, J</u> ANS	

