

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2998 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
09	24.07.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for respondents 6 & 7 has produced the written instructions dated 22.07.2026 stating that the bills payable to the petitioner are awaiting fund clearance and therefore would seek further four (04) weeks time for settling the amounts. For reporting compliance, list this matter on 21.08.2026. <u>CGR, J</u> ANS	